Our Menu

Soups & Starters

Fresh baguette basket with salted butter
- with olives and herb quark,

Cold Soup of the day

Wild broth with
Soup dumplings and vegetable brunoise

,Rheingauer” herbal soup
Anti Pasti Variation

(on demand vegetarian )

Greek salad with baguette

Meat

Summer - salad with chicken breast strips

Gulash from wild boar
with fried mushrooms, cranberry jelly and homemade Knopfle

Sauerbraten from local game with gravy
with red cabbage and potato dumplings

Tender pork medallions with wild mushroom sauce
with seasonal vegetables and Knopfle

Lamb rack and rosemary sauce
with beans, bacon and fried potatoes

g
-

-

<

A
£ = i TS
or_ ‘f:‘:i}:‘nr"- ¥ R

a—'“_m'%'_n-u
Fru.Ju.u'i BaE

%*

€4,50
€6,80
€6,00

€6,80
€6,80
€12,80

€13,80

€ 14,80

€ 24,80

€ 24,80

€26,80

€2850

JACDECHUDSE
NIEDEEWALD

1
.

—



-rl;'{.l =
_..'n-tt."'l:‘.?vf-‘--' "P.-,-'f: 1

S T Tl
__-I.l_ruju.u"i BENY

. JAGDSCHINSS
Fish ’r{?Ef;:_ WALD

' 1
= % T

Local fried trout
with green salad and herb potatoes € 24,50

Poached salmon with dill mustard sauce,
mixed vegetables and new potatoes € 25,00

Fried cod fillet with lobster sauce
with grilled vegetables and rice €26,80

Matjes (pickled herring) fillet with a yoghurt dip

served on a salad of potatoes, pickles and onions €13,80
Vegetarian
Baked potatoes with ratatouille Vegan €12,80
Grilled vegetables with sweet potatoes fries Vegan € 14,80
Glass noodles with fried vegetables Vegan €17,50
Dessett
Homemade chocolate cake with fresh berry's and vanilla mint sauce €7,80

Strawberry parfait with caramel sauce € 8,80



B T
Snack menu e —
JAGDSCELOSS
MNIEDEEWALD

'] 1
= % T

Fresh baguette basket with salted butter €4,50
with olives and herb quark, € 6,80

Cold Soup of the day € 6,00
,Spundekds“ with fresh Baguette € 6,50

A specialy seasoned cream scheese

Homemade quiche €12,50
Greek salad with baguette €13,80

Baked potatoes — please choose:

- with fresh herb quark, € 9,80

- Ratatouille Vegan €12,80

- Traches from home-cured salmon €13,80

Cold veal roast beef in garlic sauce, with fresh baguette €22,80
Gulash from wild boar
with fried mushrooms, cranberry jelly and homemade Knopfle € 24,80
Dessetrt

iced coffee /iced chocolate € 6,80
mixed Cup of ice cream € 6,00
3 scoops of ice without cream € 5,80
daily changing cakes — please ask your waiter € 3,50/pc.

General Information about the menu

Our prices include service charge and the current statutory value-added tax;

In case of intolerance or allergies, our service staff will be happy to advise you on the ingredients!



