# Our Menu



## Soups & Starters

Fresh baguette basket with salted butter - with olives and herb quark		
Cold Soup of the day		
Wild broth with Soup dumplings and vegetable brunoise	€ 6,80	
"Rheingauer" herbal soup	€ 6,80	
Anti Pasti Variation (on demand vegetarian)	€ 12,80	
Greek salad with baguette	€ 13,80	
<u>Meat</u>		
Summer - salad with chicken breast strips	€ 14,80	
Gulash from wild boar	C 24 90	
with fried mushrooms, cranberry jelly and homemade Knöpfle	€ 24,80	
Sauerbraten from local game with gravy with red cabbage and potato dumplings	€ 24,80	
Tender pork medallions with wild mushroom sauce with seasonal vegetables and Knöpfle	€ 26,80	
Lamb rack and rosemary sauce with beans, bacon and fried potatoes	€ 28,50	

## <u>Fish</u>



*€ 17,50* 

Local fried trout with green salad and herb potatoes	€ 24,50
Poached salmon with dill mustard sauce, mixed vegetables and new potatoes	€ 25,00
Fried cod fillet with lobster sauce with grilled vegetables and rice	€ 26,80
Matjes (pickled herring) fillet with a yoghurt dip served on a salad of potatoes, pickles and onions	€ 13,80
<u>Vegetarian</u>	
Baked potatoes with ratatouille Vegan	€ 12,80
Grilled vegetables with sweet potatoes fries 🌾 Vegan	€ 14,80

### <u>Dessert</u>

Vegan

Glass noodles with fried vegetables

Homemade chocolate cake with fresh berry's and vanilla mint sauce		
Strawberry parfait with caramel sauce	€ 8,80	

## Snack menu

· KI				
JAI NI	DS(	:HU RWA	DSS LD	ेंड
×	*	*	*	

Fresh baguette basket with salted butter with olives and herb quark	<i>€ 4,50 € 6,80</i>
Cold Soup of the day	€ 6,00
"Spundekäs" with fresh Baguette A specialy seasoned cream scheese	€ 6,50
Homemade quiche	€ 12,50
Greek salad with baguette	€ 13,80
Baked potatoes – please choose:	
<ul> <li>with fresh herb quark</li> <li>Ratatouille Vegan</li> <li>Traches from home-cured salmon</li> </ul>	€ 9,80 € 12,80 € 13,80
Cold veal roast beef in garlic sauce, with fresh baguette	€ 22,80
Gulash from wild boar with fried mushrooms, cranberry jelly and homemade Knöpfle	€ 24,80

#### <u>Dessert</u>

iced coffee / iced chocolate		€ 6,80
mixed Cup of ice cream 3 scoops of ice	without cream	<i>€</i> 6,00 <i>€</i> 5,80
daily changing cakes – please ask your waiter		€ 3,50/pc.

#### General Information about the menu

Our prices include service charge and the current statutory value-added tax.

In case of intolerance or allergies, our service staff will be happy to advise you on the ingredients!